Sharjah International Show (A)

Sharjah, United Arab
Emirates
26 Mar 2009, Fillies 3 years old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: BADAWIEH
AA

Colour:

Owner: Ajman Stud

Name: BINT
HELWAH

Colour:

Owner: Shgair Stud
Farm

Name: JOUNA AL
NAIF

Colour:

Owner: Sh. Abdullah
Bin Khaled Al Thani

Name: RS YAMAMAH
Colour:

Owner: H.H. Sh.
Khalifa Bin Zayed
Bin Sultan Al
Nahayyan

Name: AL AMIRAH
Colour:

Owner: Sh. Dr.
Sultan Bin
Mohammed Al
Qassemi

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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